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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1312C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 132013

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Mary Vasquez

140 Rose P1 E

Little Canada MN 55117-1429
*1117 HUDSON RD
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 5/14/2013

H. F. SCHWABE'S ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL, MINNESOTA LOT 32 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

13,626.40
1,116.98
1.00

1.00

$13,626.40
$1,116.98
$35.00
$5.00

$14,783.38

33-29-22-42-0158

Dolores C Dochniak
1152 Geranium Ave E
St Paul MN 55106-2712

*1000 JESSAMINE AVE E

*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 5/14/2013

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 13

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,264.23
1,240.48
1.00

1.00

$18,264.23
$1,240.48
$35.00
$5.00

$19,544.71

28-29-22-21-0093

Total Demolition: $31,890.63
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,357.46
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $34,328.09
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $34,328.09

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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