12:35:09 5/21/2013	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	ll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1312 Resolution #:	2C Assm	t: 132013	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>I</u>	Jnit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Mary Vasquez	H. F. SCHWABE'S ADDITION TO ST.	Demolition	- — — —	1.00	13,626.40	\$13,626.40	33-29-22-42-0158
140 Rose Pl E	PAUL, MINNESOTA LOT 32 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,116.98	\$1,116.98	
Little Canada MN 55117-1429		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1117 HUDSON RD		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 7					'	\$14,783.38	
*Pending as of: 5/14/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
Dolores C Dochniak	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 15 BLK 13						28-29-22-21-0093
1152 Geranium Ave E		DSI Admin Fee		1.00	1,240.48	\$1,240.48	20 27 22 21 0075
St Paul MN 55106-2712		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*1000 JESSAMINE AVE E		Attorney Fee		5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6						\$19,544.71	
*Pending as of: 5/14/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	r ***				
	** PLEASE NOTE **						
T.t.I.DIV							
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$31,890.63 \$2,357.46						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$2,537.40						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00						
Project Total:	\$34,328.09						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$34,328.09						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)